
Have a Question?  Contact Us. 

For Swim Team Information, contact the Lead Coach for your athlete's practice group or: 

Brent St. Pierre, Head Coach   brent.stpierre@swimrsa.org 

Megan Onstott, Head Age Group Coach  megan.onstott@swimrsa.org 

Tyler Shepherd, Associate Head Coach  tyler.shepherd@swimrsa.org 

Amy Hess, Head Developmental Coach  amy.hess@swimrsa.org  

John Hinton, Bluffs Site Lead   john.hinton@swimrsa.org 

For Swim Lessons Information: 

Claire Watts, Lesson Coordinator  claire.watts@swimrsa.org 

Elliot Hunt, Operations Manager   elliot.hunt@swimrsa.org 

For Billing Questions:                                                         

Cyndi Catella     cyndi.catella@swimrsa.org 

Laura Hubbard, Executive Director  laura.hubbard@swimrsa.org 

For Other Operations Questions:                                                         

Laura Hubbard, Executive Director  laura.hubbard@swimrsa.org 

 

mailto:brent.stpierre@swimrsa.org
mailto:megan.onstott@swimrsa.org
mailto:tyler.shepherd@swimrsa.org
mailto:amy.hess@swimrsa.org
mailto:john.hinton@swimrsa.org
mailto:claire.watts@swimrsa.org
mailto:elliot.hunt@swimrsa.org
mailto:cyndi.catella@swimrsa.org
mailto:laura.hubbard@swimrsa.org
mailto:laura.hubbard@swimrsa.org

